

## **SACI AES**

I.D.: 43995263

---

Data publicarii	17.09.19	Coduri CPV	19640000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 10.768,00 RON - 10.768,00 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET SACI MENAJERI AES: 1. SACI MENAJERI 90 L, 700 X 900 MM, 2000 ROLE X 3.31 LEI = 6.620,00 LEI 2. SACI MENAJERI 120 L, 1080 X 700 MM, 500 ROLE X 3.97 LEI = 1.985,00 LEI 3. SACI MENAJERI 240 L, 1250 X 1100 MM, 300 ROLE X 7.21 LEI = 2.163,00 LEI TOTAL FARA TVA = 10.768,00 LEI

---